Advantek’s Type AHP Cover Tape is an antistatic, transparent, heat
sealable cover tape which protects and confines surface mount
components contained in our embossed carrier tape.  Suitable
for any heat sealing taping application, AHP Cover Tape provides
consistent adhesion and a proven record of quality.
•	 Engineered for Polystyrene Carrier Tapes
•	Performs within EIA-481 bonding guidelines
•	Proven to work effectively with the following Advantek Carrier Tape
materials:
-	 Types C, X, V & T Static Dissipative Polystyrene
-	 Types J, K, L & O Homogenous Polystyrene
•	Halogen Free
Construction
Type AHP Cover Tape is
constructed in two layers, a
0.00092” polyester base film
covered by a 0.00128” heat-
activated adhesive coating
layer. Both layers are antistatic to protect static sensitive devices.
Part Number
(300m)
Tape
Width
AHP0053-300 5.3mm +/- 0.10
AHP0054-300 5.4mm +/- 0.10
AHP0092-300 9.2mm +/- 0.10
AHP0093-300 9.3mm +/- 0.10
AHP0133-300 13.3mm +/- 0.10
AHP0210-300 21.0mm +/- 0.10
AHP0213-300 21.3mm +/- 0.10
AHP0255-300 25.5mm +/- 0.10
AHP0375-300 37.5mm +/- 0.10
AHP0495-300 49.5mm +/- 0.10
AHP0655-300 65.5mm +/- 0.10
AHP0815-300 81.5mm +/- 0.10
C
o
ve
r